STOR MAC™ 48 PARTS (785921)

ltem Part No. Description
1 785926 STOR MAC™ WELDMENT- 48"
2 784955 CAGE DOOR ASSEMBLY, RIGHT
3 779916 CAP, 2" SQUARE TUBING, BLACK
4 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8-16
5 773040 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 USS
6 776055 SCREW, SM #8 X 3/4 SELF TAPPING
7 779008 CASTER, 6" SWIVEL - MAC RACK
8 779009 CASTER, 6" RIGID - MAC RACK 2
9 77107 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16 X 1 16
10 785944 SHELF, STOR MAC - 48" 2
1 785945 CAGE DOOR WELDMENT, LEFT - 48" 1
12 784927 SHELF, STOR MAC 2




